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2000 2 06 3 17 1 Y+ 2674 KSC04: F. Akimoto and H. Kitou

ARK 564

PASS 1 PASS 2 PASS 3 PASS 4 PASS 5

Pass No. 000617{0205 000617{0308 000617{0618

Operation X-REP

OP/OG-06

WRT

TCU-MEM

OP-START

X-REP

SBR-A-RNG

BAT-B-TCL-

ON

CPU2/3-STOP

CPU2/3-RST

GIS-MEM

RNG-OFF

(34m Antenna) (34m Antenna) X-REP

Target

ARK 564 ARK 564 ARK 564

AOS(UT) 02:18:26 03:58:12 08:56:52

LOS(UT) 02:29:40 04:09:22 09:06:41

Max-El 22.561

�

66.056

�

15.228

�

Time 02:23:46 04:03:02 09:01:15

Rep-

band(stat.)

X ( Complete ) X ( Complete ) ( Incomplete ) ( Incomplete ) X ( Complete )

Rep-start 02:19:14 03:58:53 08:57:33

DP-mode OBS/TCU/OBS OBS/GIS/OBS

OBS

ACS-mode

Normal-

Pointing

Normal-

Pointing

Normal-Pointing

SUN-pos �

s

/�

s

5.56

�

/262.07

�

5.59

�

/261.58

�

5.72

�

/259.94

�

Attitude

2

6

4

340:48568

�

60:43498

�

22:13364

�

3

7

5

2

6

4

340:48546

�

60:43537

�

22:13447

�

3

7

5

2

6

4

3

7

5

2

6

4

3

7

5

2

6

4

340:48611

�

60:43540

�

22:13461

�

3

7

5

OP-start(CE) 02:26:49 ( 00h ) Cont ( 08h ) ( ) ( ) Cont ( 2Fh )

GIS HAM ERR

ACS ERR

SIS-mode FN/FN 1111/3333 FN/FN 1111/3333 FN/FN 1111/3333

S0/1-TECT

�35:46= �

35:64

�

C

�35:12= �

35:35

�

C

�32:02= �

32:24

�

C

S0/1-CCDT

�60:17= �

59:89

�

C

�60:59= �

60:26

�

C

�60:12= �

59:89

�

C

GIS-mode PH(10-8-8-5-0) PH(10-8-8-5-0) PH(10-8-8-5-0)

GIS LD Hit

24.04/22.03 c

s

�1

30.33/32.73 c

s

�1

20.68/21.18 c

s

�1

P X Y R S Pos MErr HV HL Gain RT-

L

RT-

U

Temp RBMT CalPk CalCnt CalTim RT Pk

10 8 8 5 0
FLF

0

3/4

48 159 218 14.2 14.1 373.75 693 20468 184.20

Pass: 000617{0205 3/4

40 159 218 8.7 399.62 646 20468 180.24

SIS Mode Changes:
ARK 564 1CCD(1111/3333) FN/FN, LVL 0.48keV ON, ADR OFF

GIS Mode Changes:
ARK 564 PH(10-8-8-5-0)

Battery Condition (min/max)

BAT V{A BAT V{B BAT I{A BAT I{B BAT T{A BAT T{B

18:50=23:20 18:60=23:30 �4:77=4:75 �5:85=4:78 4:82=8:74 4:55=8:46

Comment: 68957:

We continue to observe Arakelian 564 (PI: J. Turner). The count rates of Ark 564 with SIS (r < 3

0

) and GIS (r < 4

0

)

were 0.97 cnts/s and 0.63 cnts/s (E > 1 keV), respectively, today.

@ES[Nb�c��y�:TCL OFFES[N�(fl¥�¶"~v�s}i�u;

@&~u;�s���~u;x�wi~: 34mA[KOl: 3PH¤�A[KOµÁÆ�MYQ{}s�i�sy;Õ!×

Õ��ÖÁ�u�ÈÜ 4|�jz: 1|lc�Î²�Ù{yxj~u;�n�k��i~ul:V<IETWK<I�V<

IQYGlß^ÎÛ~HP<Cl´gs}i��sn: GS(D<MFRZJGX[)l¯m:A[KO�é°lÌª�i�i

jq�~u;q�y�: 3PH¤��52% data lost~:��: 4PH¤�ànL<IlÉ��w�~sy; 5PH¤�¢Å

�Ë���syl:Ðç�uo��~m�ixj~:±¨±�§¿r�}iy 34mA[KO~�'©�:U<B<r��À



 ~ 20mA[KO~�jq�����sy;x�y�:ÏÃ¾r��å±�Ô]s}'©�hy�q�����sy;%·

ë�U<B<r���¼e�ES[N��ds½s¬:ê�ãÓ~sy;á£�«Ír�:ÞÂr�:�èÝr�~sy;

(Ê�)

@�±�_Å�¹Ò�¡�}s�{y�~:¸_�¦_l©#r�}�i�j~u;¦_�Ê�r��Ú®r���p}�

�i�u;k��Ñl�{y�~q�k�)ÆØ�äæl~m�ka³~u; (*­)

@ ±�>qtk?�ij\º�$��sy;'©Çâ� 6Æn�i�Ë��p�qq 3±n�i�»� 5= 7Æ�`}i

�u;�±�q�k�äæ����u;���n¥���n`�j�Äi�u; (Ú®)


